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Subject and Article Contributor Edition 

Banking and Finance— 
The Bank of Canada and its Relation to the 

Financial System 
Historical Sketch of Currency and Banking.. 
The Royal Canadian Mint 
The Wartime Functions of a Central Bank.. . 
Wartime Control under the Foreign Exchange 

Control Board 
The Underwriting and Distribution of In­

vestments; their Influence on the Capital 
Market 

Post-War Financial Policy 
The Canada Conversion Loan 
Taxation in Canada 
Commercial Banking in Canada 

Citizenship— 
Early Naturalization Procedure and Events 

Leading up to the Canadian Citizenship 
Act 

Climate and Meteorology— 
Factors which Control Canadian Weather.. 
Temperature and Precipitation in Northern 

Canada 
Droughts in Western Canada 
Meteorology Related to the Science of Avia­

tion 
*The Climate of Canada (textual material 

appears in the 1959 Year Book and the 
tabular data in the 1960 edition but the 
reprint includes both textual and tabular 
data) 

Communications— 
•The Democratic Functioning of the Press 
•History and Development of the Canadian 

Broadcasting Corporation 
The Telecommunications Branch of the 

Department of Transport 
*A History of Canadian Journalism, 1752-

(circa) 1900 
*A History of Canadian Journalism (circa) 

1900-1958 (Reprint includes both articles). 

Constitution and Government— 
Provincial and Local Government i n -

Maritime Provinces 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Prairie Provinces 
British Columbia 

Canada and the League of Nations. . 
The Government of Canada's Arctic Ter­

ritory 
The Evolution of the Constitution of Canada 

down to Confederation 

H. E. EWART 

R. H. TABB 

Investment Dealers Asso­
ciation of Canada 

E. C. GOULD 
F. R. IRWIN 
J. DOUGLAS GIBSON 

The British North America Act, 1867. 

SIB FBEDEBICK STUPABT. 

A. J. CONNOR 
A. J. CONNOB 

J. PATTERSON 

C C BOUGHNEB and 
M. K. THOMAS 

W. A. BUCHANAN. . 

AUGUSTIN FRIGON 

W. H. KESTEBTON. 

W. H. KESTERTON. 

THOMAS FLINT 
G. E. MARQUIS 
S. A. CUDMORE 
E. H. OLIVEB 
JOHN HOSIE 
N. A. ROBERTSON. .. 

R. A. GIBSON 

S. A. CUDMORE and 
E. H. COLEMAN. . . 

1937 
1938 
1940 
1942 

1941 
1942 

1950 
1954 
1959 
1961 
1961 

1951 

1925 

1930 
1933 

1943-44 

1922-23 
1922-23 
1922-23 
1922-23 
1922-23 

1931 

1938 

1942 
1942 

881-885 
900-906 
888-892 
803-806 

833-835 
830-333 

1088-1095 
1061-1064 
1130-1131 
1038-1050 
1115-1120 

153-155 

36-40 

41-56 
47-59 

24-29 

1959 
1960 

23-51 
33-77 

1945 744-748 

1947 737-740 

1957-58 894-896 

1957-58 920-934 

1959 883-902 

102-105 
105-107 
107-109 
110-113 
113-115 
115-122 

92-93 

34-40 
40-59 


