Subject and Article	Contributor	Edition	Page
Banking and Finance— The Bank of Canada and its Relation to the Financial System. Historical Sketch of Currency and Banking. The Royal Canadian Mint. The Wartime Functions of a Central Bank. Wartime Control under the Foreign Exchange Control Board. The Underwriting and Distribution of Investments; their Influence on the Capital Market. Post-War Financial Policy. The Canada Conversion Loan Taxation in Canada. Commercial Banking in Canada.	H. E. EWART. R. H. TARR. Investment Dealers Association of Canada. E. C. GOULD. F. R. IRWIN. J. DOUGLAS GIBSON.	1937 1938 1940 1942 1941 1942 1950 1954 1959 1961	881-885 900-906 888-892 803-806 833-835 830-833 1088-1095 1061-1064 1130-1131 1038-1050 1115-1120
Citizenship— Early Naturalization Procedure and Events Leading up to the Canadian Citizenship Act	-	1951	153–155
Climate and Meteorology— Factors which Control Canadian Weather Temperature and Precipitation in Northern Canada Droughts in Western Canada Meteorology Related to the Science of Aviation *The Climate of Canada (textual material appears in the 1959 Year Book and the tabular data in the 1960 edition but the	SIR FREDERICK STUPART A. J. CONNOR A. J. CONNOR J. PATTERSON	1925 1930 1933 1943–44	36-40 41-56 47-59 24-29
reprint includes both textual and tabular data)	C. C. Boughner and { M. K. Thomas	1959 1960	23–51 33–77
*The Democratic Functioning of the Press *History and Development of the Canadian Broadcasting Corporation The Telecommunications Branch of the Department of Transport *A History of Canadian Journalism, 1752- (circa) 1900 *A History of Canadian Journalism (circa) 1900-1958 (Reprint includes both articles)	W. A. BUCHANAN. AUGUSTIN FRIGON. W. H. KESTERTON. W. H. KESTERTON.	1957–58 1957–58	744-748 737-740 894-896 920-934 883-902
Constitution and Government— Provincial and Local Government in— Maritime Provinces	G. E. MARQUIS. S. A. CUDMORE. E. H. OLIVER. JOHN HOSIE. N. A. ROBERTSON. R. A. GIBSON. S. A. CUDMORE and E. H. COLEMAN.	1922-23 1922-23 1922-23 1922-23 1931	102-105 105-107 107-109 110-113 113-115 115-122 92-93 34-40 40-59